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Admission Date : 04.07.2022
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App.No
2022-PGL-270
2022-PGL-719
2022-PGL-228
2022-PGL-188
2022-PGL-421
2022-PGL-260
2022-PGL-86
2022-PGL-621
2022-PGL-417
2022-PGL-451
2022-PGL-109
2022-PGL-92
2022-PGL-592
2022-PGL-692
2022-PGL-84
2022-PGL-312
2022-PGL-118
2022-PGL-414
2022-PGL-616

Selection List No. 1
Course :M.A. ENGLISH - (SF)

, Fatima College (Autonomous), Maduraj - 625018.

College Fees: Rs. 14085

Name

A MARY JOSEFA
-KARUNYA GEBASHELA K K K
G.SHEVAANI

J A.SHAFEEKA
J.ARSHU

S D.KIRUTHIKA
R.RAINA

A KAMATCHI DEVI

A KIRTHIYASRI
A.SHARON VIVEGA
JMERCY JONA

A X.INFANT SHERLIN
S.KEERTHANA

P VKANISHKA
S.POUSCI RITTIKA
S.POOJITHA
C.SHAKTHI REETHU
I.LPONMUGHIL
J.DOLMATE REBECCA

Quota
OCl1
0C2
0C3
0C4
0C5
0Cé6

BCM1I
BClI
BC2
BC3
BC4
BC5
BC6

MBC1

MBC2

MBC3

MBC4
RClI
RC2

LAsnd Sangs

Principal

Hostel
No
Yes
Yes

Yes
No
No



